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Description

201701110000
10630

01/11/2017
10:56:33

COLONY
AMERICAN
FINANCE
LENDER LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE CONREX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
GROUP 2013 8
OPERATING
COMPANY
LLC

6 59 Lot#:16 Blk:2
Book:6 Pg:59
Sub:MEADOW
GREEN

201701110000
13330

01/11/2017
01:16:50

COLONY
AMERICAN
FINANCE
LENDER LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE REX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
OWNER V LLC

3 64 Lot#:16 Blk:5
Book:3 Pg:64
Sub:ARDEN
SUBDIVISION

201701110000
13330

01/11/2017
01:16:50

COLONY
AMERICAN
FINANCE
LENDER LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE REX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
OWNER V LLC

7 38 Lot#:2 Book:7
Pg:38
Sub:ROUND
TABLE
SUBDIVISION

201701170000
20390

01/17/2017
01:29:29

COLONY
AMERICAN
FINANCE
LENDER LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE OMEGA
RESIDENTIAL
HOLDINGS III
LLC

3 124 Lot#:4 Blk:A
Book:3 Pg:124
Sub:WILMONT
SUBDIVISION

201701170000
20390

01/17/2017
01:29:29

COLONY
AMERICAN
FINANCE
LENDER LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE OMEGA
RESIDENTIAL
HOLDINGS III
LLC

3 124 Lot#:5 Blk:A
Book:3 Pg:124
Sub:WILMONT
SUBDIVISION

201701170000
20390

01/17/2017
01:29:29

COLONY
AMERICAN
FINANCE
LENDER LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE OMEGA
RESIDENTIAL
HOLDINGS III
LLC

24 46 Lot#:54
Book:24 Pg:46
Sub:MERIWEA
THER
SECTOR 1

201701170000
20390

01/17/2017
01:29:29

COLONY
AMERICAN
FINANCE
LENDER LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE OMEGA
RESIDENTIAL
HOLDINGS III
LLC

7 158 Lot#:26 Book:7
Pg:158
Sub:CAHABA
MANOR
TOWNHOMES
THIRD
ADDITION

201701170000
20390

01/17/2017
01:29:29

COLONY
AMERICAN
FINANCE
LENDER LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE OMEGA
RESIDENTIAL
HOLDINGS III
LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201702210000
60290

02/21/2017
08:43:40

COLONY
AMERICAN
FINANCE
LENDER LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAF TERM
BORROWER
MS LLC

6 59 Instr
#:20170111000
010630

Lot#:16 Blk:2
Book:6 Pg:59
Sub:MEADOW
GREEN

201702220000
62310

02/22/2017
08:53:24

COLONY
AMERICAN
FINANCE
LENDER LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAF TERM
BORROWER 1
LLC

5 90 Instr
#:20170111000
013330

Lot#:14 Book:5
Pg:90
Sub:WOODLA
ND HILLS

201702220000
62310

02/22/2017
08:53:24

COLONY
AMERICAN
FINANCE
LENDER LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAF TERM
BORROWER 1
LLC

11 100 Instr
#:20170111000
013330

Lot#:27
Book:11
Pg:100
Sub:BRAELINN
VILLAGE
PHASE I

201702220000
62310

02/22/2017
08:53:24

COLONY
AMERICAN
FINANCE
LENDER LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAF TERM
BORROWER 1
LLC

7 38 Instr
#:20170111000
013330

Lot#:2 Book:7
Pg:38
Sub:ROUND
TABLE
SUBDIVISION



201702220000
62310

02/22/2017
08:53:24

COLONY
AMERICAN
FINANCE
LENDER LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAF TERM
BORROWER 1
LLC

3 64 Instr
#:20170111000
013330

Lot#:16 Blk:5
Book:3 Pg:64
Sub:ARDEN
SUBDIVISION

201702220000
62310

02/22/2017
08:53:24

COLONY
AMERICAN
FINANCE
LENDER LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAF TERM
BORROWER 1
LLC

Instr
#:20170111000
013330

Other:SEE
INST

201704250001
41730

04/25/2017
12:34:29

COLONY
AMERICAN
FINANCE
LENDER LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE REX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
OWNER VI
LLC

Sec:32
Twn:21S
Rng:2W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201705180001
73810

05/18/2017
12:50:47

COLONY
AMERICAN
FINANCE
LENDER LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE OMEGA
RESIDENTIAL
HOLDINGS IV
LLC

36 6 Lot#:134
Book:36 Pg:6
Sub:OLD IVY
PHASE 2

201706190002
15010

06/19/2017
10:00:08

COLONY
AMERICAN
FINANCE
LENDER LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAF TERM
BORROWER
MS LLC

36 6 Instr
#:20170518000
173810

Lot#:134
Book:36 Pg:6
Sub:OLD IVY
PHASE 2

201706260002
27530

06/26/2017
01:30:49

COLONY
AMERICAN
FINANCE
LENDER LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAF TERM
BORROWER
MS LLC

Instr
#:20160826000
308450

Other:SEE
INST

201701110000
10630

01/11/2017
10:56:33

COLONY
AMERICAN
FINANCE
LENDER LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE CONREX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
GROUP 2013 8
OPERATING
COMPANY
LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201701110000
13330

01/11/2017
01:16:50

COLONY
AMERICAN
FINANCE
LENDER LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE REX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
OWNER V LLC

11 100 Lot#:27
Book:11
Pg:100
Sub:BRAELINN
VILLAGE
PHASE I

201701110000
13330

01/11/2017
01:16:50

COLONY
AMERICAN
FINANCE
LENDER LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE REX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
OWNER V LLC

5 90 Lot#:14 Book:5
Pg:90
Sub:WOODLA
ND HILLS

201701110000
13330

01/11/2017
01:16:50

COLONY
AMERICAN
FINANCE
LENDER LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE REX
RESIDENTIAL
PROPERTY
OWNER V LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201702280000
69470

02/28/2017
03:57:25

COLONY
AMERICAN
FINANCE
LENDER LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAF TERM
BORROWER
MS LLC

3 124 Instr
#:20170117000
020390

Lot#:5 Blk:A
Book:3 Pg:124
Sub:WILMONT
SUBDIVISION

201702280000
69470

02/28/2017
03:57:25

COLONY
AMERICAN
FINANCE
LENDER LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAF TERM
BORROWER
MS LLC

24 46 Instr
#:20170117000
020390

Lot#:54
Book:24 Pg:46
Sub:MERIWEA
THER
SECTOR 1

201702280000
69470

02/28/2017
03:57:25

COLONY
AMERICAN
FINANCE
LENDER LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAF TERM
BORROWER
MS LLC

3 124 Instr
#:20170117000
020390

Lot#:4 Blk:A
Book:3 Pg:124
Sub:WILMONT
SUBDIVISION

201702280000
69470

02/28/2017
03:57:25

COLONY
AMERICAN
FINANCE
LENDER LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAF TERM
BORROWER
MS LLC

Instr
#:20170117000
020390

Other:SEE
INST



201702280000
69470

02/28/2017
03:57:25

COLONY
AMERICAN
FINANCE
LENDER LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAF TERM
BORROWER
MS LLC

7 158 Instr
#:20170117000
020390

Lot#:26 Book:7
Pg:158
Sub:CAHABA
MANOR TOWN
HOMES THIRD
ADDITION

201702280000
69470

02/28/2017
03:57:25

COLONY
AMERICAN
FINANCE
LENDER LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAF TERM
BORROWER
MS LLC

7 158 Instr
#:20170117000
020390

Lot#:26 Book:7
Pg:158
Sub:CAHABA
MANOR TOWN
HOMES THIRD
ADDITION

201704040001
12370

04/04/2017
08:13:35

COLONY
AMERICAN
FINANCE
LENDER LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAF TERM
BORROWER
MS LLC

Instr
#:20161207000
447610

Other:SEE
INST

201704040001
12490

04/04/2017
08:26:07

COLONY
AMERICAN
FINANCE
LENDER LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAF TERM
BORROWER
MS LLC

Instr
#:20161114000
418050

Other:SEE
INST


