Sear	ch Criteria	Filters Ap	oplied: Da	te Recorde	ed= 2017;	Name= C	OLONY A	MERICAN	FINANCE	LENDER	LLC;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201701110000	01/11/2017 10:56:33	COLONY AMERICAN FINANCE LENDER LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CONREX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY GROUP 2013 8 OPERATING COMPANY LLC			6	59		Lot#:16 Blk:2 Book:6 Pg:59 Sub:MEADOW GREEN
201701110000 13330	01/11/2017 01:16:50	COLONY AMERICAN FINANCE LENDER LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	REX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY OWNER V LLC			3	64		Lot#:16 Blk:5 Book:3 Pg:64 Sub:ARDEN SUBDIVISION
201701110000 13330	01/11/2017 01:16:50	COLONY AMERICAN FINANCE LENDER LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	REX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY OWNER V LLC			7	38		Lot#:2 Book:7 Pg:38 Sub:ROUND TABLE SUBDIVISION
201701170000 20390	01/17/2017 01:29:29	COLONY AMERICAN FINANCE LENDER LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	OMEGA RESIDENTIAL HOLDINGS III LLC			3	124		Lot#:4 Blk:A Book:3 Pg:124 Sub:WILMONT SUBDIVISION
201701170000 20390	01/17/2017 01:29:29	COLONY AMERICAN FINANCE LENDER LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	OMEGA RESIDENTIAL HOLDINGS III LLC			3	124		Lot#:5 Blk:A Book:3 Pg:124 Sub:WILMONT SUBDIVISION
201701170000 20390	01/17/2017 01:29:29	COLONY AMERICAN FINANCE LENDER LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	OMEGA RESIDENTIAL HOLDINGS III LLC			24	46		Lot#:54 Book:24 Pg:46 Sub:MERIWEA THER SECTOR 1
201701170000 20390	01/17/2017 01:29:29	COLONY AMERICAN FINANCE LENDER LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	OMEGA RESIDENTIAL HOLDINGS III LLC			7	158		Lot#:26 Book:7 Pg:158 Sub:CAHABA MANOR TOWNHOMES THIRD ADDITION
201701170000 20390	01/17/2017 01:29:29	COLONY AMERICAN FINANCE LENDER LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	OMEGA RESIDENTIAL HOLDINGS III LLC						Other:SEE INST
201702210000 60290	02/21/2017 08:43:40	COLONY AMERICAN FINANCE LENDER LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAF TERM BORROWER MS LLC			6	59	Instr #:20170111000 010630	Lot#:16 Blk:2 Book:6 Pg:59 Sub:MEADOW GREEN
201702220000 62310	02/22/2017 08:53:24	COLONY AMERICAN FINANCE LENDER LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAF TERM BORROWER 1 LLC			5	90	Instr #:20170111000 013330	Lot#:14 Book:5 Pg:90 Sub:WOODLA ND HILLS
201702220000 62310	02/22/2017 08:53:24	COLONY AMERICAN FINANCE LENDER LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAF TERM BORROWER 1 LLC			11	100	Instr #:20170111000 013330	Lot#:27 Book:11 Pg:100 Sub:BRAELINN VILLAGE PHASE I
201702220000 62310	02/22/2017 08:53:24	COLONY AMERICAN FINANCE LENDER LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAF TERM BORROWER 1 LLC			7	38	Instr #:20170111000 013330	Lot#:2 Book:7 Pg:38 Sub:ROUND TABLE SUBDIVISION

201702220000 62310	02/22/2017 08:53:24	COLONY AMERICAN FINANCE LENDER LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAF TERM BORROWER 1 LLC		3	64	Instr #:20170111000 013330	Lot#:16 Blk:5 Book:3 Pg:64 Sub:ARDEN SUBDIVISION
201702220000 62310	02/22/2017 08:53:24	COLONY AMERICAN FINANCE LENDER LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAF TERM BORROWER 1 LLC				Instr #:20170111000 013330	Other:SEE INST
201704250001 41730	04/25/2017 12:34:29	COLONY AMERICAN FINANCE LENDER LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	REX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY OWNER VI LLC					Sec:32 Twn:21S Rng:2W BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201705180001 73810	05/18/2017 12:50:47	COLONY AMERICAN FINANCE LENDER LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	OMEGA RESIDENTIAL HOLDINGS IV LLC		36	6		Lot#:134 Book:36 Pg:6 Sub:OLD IVY PHASE 2
201706190002 15010	06/19/2017 10:00:08	COLONY AMERICAN FINANCE LENDER LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAF TERM BORROWER MS LLC		36	6	Instr #:20170518000 173810	Lot#:134 Book:36 Pg:6 Sub:OLD IVY PHASE 2
201706260002 27530	06/26/2017 01:30:49	COLONY AMERICAN FINANCE LENDER LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAF TERM BORROWER MS LLC				Instr #:20160826000 308450	Other:SEE INST
201701110000	01/11/2017 10:56:33	COLONY AMERICAN FINANCE LENDER LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CONREX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY GROUP 2013 8 OPERATING COMPANY LLC					Other:SEE INST
201701110000 13330	01/11/2017 01:16:50	COLONY AMERICAN FINANCE LENDER LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	REX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY OWNER V LLC		11	100		Lot#:27 Book:11 Pg:100 Sub:BRAELINN VILLAGE PHASE I
201701110000 13330	01/11/2017 01:16:50	COLONY AMERICAN FINANCE LENDER LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	REX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY OWNER V LLC		5	90		Lot#:14 Book:5 Pg:90 Sub:WOODLA ND HILLS
201701110000 13330	01/11/2017 01:16:50	COLONY AMERICAN FINANCE LENDER LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	REX RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY OWNER V LLC					Other:SEE INST
201702280000 69470	02/28/2017 03:57:25	COLONY AMERICAN FINANCE LENDER LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAF TERM BORROWER MS LLC		3	124	Instr #:20170117000 020390	Lot#:5 Blk:A Book:3 Pg:124 Sub:WILMONT SUBDIVISION
201702280000 69470	02/28/2017 03:57:25	COLONY AMERICAN FINANCE LENDER LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAF TERM BORROWER MS LLC		24	46	Instr #:20170117000 020390	Lot#:54 Book:24 Pg:46 Sub:MERIWEA THER SECTOR 1
201702280000 69470	02/28/2017 03:57:25	COLONY AMERICAN FINANCE LENDER LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAF TERM BORROWER MS LLC		3	124	Instr #:20170117000 020390	Lot#:4 Blk:A Book:3 Pg:124 Sub:WILMONT SUBDIVISION
201702280000 69470	02/28/2017 03:57:25	COLONY AMERICAN FINANCE LENDER LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAF TERM BORROWER MS LLC				Instr #:20170117000 020390	Other:SEE INST

	02/28/2017 03:57:25	COLONY AMERICAN FINANCE LENDER LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAF TERM BORROWER MS LLC		7	158	#:20170117000 020390	Lot#:26 Book:7 Pg:158 Sub:CAHABA MANOR TOWN HOMES THIRD ADDITION
	02/28/2017 03:57:25	COLONY AMERICAN FINANCE LENDER LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAF TERM BORROWER MS LLC		7	158	#:20170117000 020390	Lot#:26 Book:7 Pg:158 Sub:CAHABA MANOR TOWN HOMES THIRD ADDITION
201704040001 12370	04/04/2017 08:13:35	COLONY AMERICAN FINANCE LENDER LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAF TERM BORROWER MS LLC					Other:SEE INST
201704040001 12490	04/04/2017 08:26:07	COLONY AMERICAN FINANCE LENDER LLC	Grantor		CAF TERM BORROWER MS LLC					Other:SEE INST